
              

 

 
 

 

             WILLOWS UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT 
                            Transportation Department 

2012/2013 
 

ROUTE (B) BAYLISS  (East Side)                       

AM SCHOOL BUS STOPS PM 

6:22 Depart From Bus Yard 2:25 

6:25 Hwy. 162 @ 6623 3:00 

6:32 Co. Rd. QQ @ 1962 3:07 

6:33 Co. Rd. 48 @ 1968 (Barn) 3:08 

6:36 Co. Rd. S @ Co. Rd. 46 3:11 

6:42 C. Rd. 44 @ 7710 3:17 

6:46 Co. Rd. W @ Co. Rd. 40 3:23 

6:48 Co. Rd. 40 @ 7908 3:25 

6:50 Co. Rd. 40 @ Co. Rd. X 3:29 

6:53 Co. Rd. X @ Co. Rd. 36 3:32 

7:01 Co. Rd. 39 @ Co. Rd. VV 3:38 

7:06 Co. Rd. S @ 2452 3:43 

7:09 Co. Rd. R @ 2494 3:48 

7:11 Co. Rd. 39 @ Co. Rd. P 3:50 

7:14 Co. Rd. P @ Co. Rd. 35 3:53 

7:21 Co. Rd. 45 @ 6824 4:00 

7:25 Co. Rd. 48 @ Co. Rd. KK 4:04 

7:30 WHS unload/load 2:55 

7:34 WIS unload/load 2:45 

7:40 MURDOCK unload/load 2:35 

7:45 Return to Bus Yard 4:10 

              

You Must Be At Your School Bus Stop Five Minutes Early 

 

 

 
          8/1/12 



 
 

 

WILLOWS UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT 
Transportation Department 

2012/2013 

 
ROUTE (A) ARTOIS (West Side)                                                                                                              

AM SCHOOL BUS STOPS PM 

6:32 Departure From Bus Yard 2:25 

6:39 Hwy. 99 @ 2412 3:05 

6:45 Co. Rd. 35 @ 6713 3:11 

6:46 Co. Rd. 35 @ 6586 3:12 

6:48 Main Street Artois @802 3:14 

6:51 Co. Rd. 33 @ 6522 (rice bins) 3:19 

6:53 Co. Rd. 33 @ Co. Rd. H 3:21 

6:55 Co. Rd. 33 @ Co. Rd. F 3:23 

6:56 Co. Rd. D @ 2977 3.24 

7:06 Co. Rd. 48 @ 6218 3:34 

7:07 Co. Rd. 48 @ Co. Rd. H 3:37 

7:14 Hwy. 99 @ Co. Rd. 57 3:46 

7:17 Co. Rd. D @ Co. Rd. 57 3:49 

7:20 Co. Rd. D @ 1670 3:52 

7:22 Co. Rd. D @ Scales 3:54 

7:24 Hwy. 162 @ 5725 3:56 

7:27 Hwy. 162 @ Trailer Park 4:00 

7:30 WHS unload/load 2:55 

7:34 WIS unload/load 2:45 

7:40 MURDOCK unload/load 2:35 

7:45 Return to Bus Yard 4:08 

 

You Must Be At Your School Bus Stop Five Minutes Early 

 

 
           8/1/12 


